KOUMARIA TRAIL RACE 5km

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 <18 Male 5111 IQANNHX ZHZHX LE.ATPINIOY, SAUCONY TEAM 0:00:01 0:21:52
2 2 1 ALL Male 5139 2OTHPHX KATXAPHX ALY APOMHZ AITQAIKOY 0:00:00 0:22:21
3 3 2 ALL Male 5343 FEQPTI0Z TZAIPHX 0:00:01 0:22:34
4 4 3 ALL Male 5044 MANNHX AMOZTOAOIMOYAOX 0:00:00 0:23:51
5 5 4 ALL Male 5324 BAZIAEIOX X TAYPOINOYAOZ AN 0:00:07 0:24:26
6 6 2 <18 Male 5005 ANDREAS LESKO 0:00:01 0:24:31
7 7 5 ALL Male 5056 KQNXTANTINOZ BEAAIOZ ZEY=ZIZ TEA 0:00:10 0:25:12
8 8 6 ALL Male 5347 EMMANOYHA TZIPIKOZ ZEY=ZIX TEA 0:00:09 0:25:15
9 9 7 ALL Male 5187 AOANAZIOZ AAGHX ATOMIKO 0:00:04 0:25:28
10 1 3 <18 Female 5010 NATALIA TSOUVALI 0:00:02 0:25:33
11 10 4 <18 Male 5041 XPIXTOX AMOXTOAOIOYAOX MEAOMAX MATPQON 0:00:07 0:26:00
12 2 8 ALL Female 5332 AANIHAIAA TZOBOAQY 0:00:02 0:26:02
13 11 9 ALL Male 5042 AHMHTPHZ AMOXTOAOINOYAOZ 0:00:08 0:26:04
14 12 10 ALL Male 5119 KONZTANTINOX O0YAZ ATOMIKO 0:00:06 0:26:08
15 3 11 ALL Female 5217 MAPOGA MIMAKOIMOYAQOY ALLTERRAINRUNNERS 0:00:01 0:26:27
16 13 12 ALL Male 5274 2QTHPHZ MATMANEAOINOYAOZ PAXMANIANS 0:00:31 0:26:32
17 14 5 <18 Male 5262 EMNAMEINQNAAX MAMATFANNHX 0:00:06 0:26:40
18 15 13 ALL Male 5205 KONZTANTINOX MAPINOZ COFFEE ISLAND 0:00:37 0:26:48
19 16 14 ALL Male 5327 APIZTOTEAHZ XTYAIAIQTHX 0:00:25 0:26:58
20 17 6 <18 Male 5360 AIONYZHX OPATKIAL PAXMANIANS 0:00:02 0:26:58
21 18 15 ALL Male 5275 KQONZTANTINOX MANAZMYPOY 0:00:14 0:27:09
22 19 16 ALL Male 5361 2TAYPOX ®PATKIAZ PAXMANIANS 0:00:03 0:27:19
23 20 17 ALL Male 5185 AHMHTPIOX AAAOYEHX 0:00:07 0:27:39
24 21 18 ALL Male 5164 ®OTHY KOYPTZHZ BRT-KPN® PATRAS 0:00:19 0:27:51
25 4 19 ALL Female 5075 XAPIZ TKAPAH 0:00:01 0:28:04
26 5 20 ALL Female 5310 EY®POZYNH - EAEYOGEPIA (E®PH) ZMYPNIQTAKH ZEY=ZIX TEA 0:00:06 0:28:51
27 22 21 ALL Male 5338 OEOAQPHX TOYAOYTNHX 0:00:00 0:29:00
28 23 7 <18 Male 5000 MARINOS BOME EAOZ KAEITOPIAZ NA XEAMOX 0:00:00 0:29:04
29 24 22 ALL Male 5001 FESTIM BOME EAOX KAEITOPIAX NA XEAMOX 0:00:00 0:29:05



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

30 6 23 ALL Female 5135 EYAITEAIA KAPAMIMAMIMA - ®AOTA - 0:29:42
31 25 24 ALL Male 5163 2QTHPHZ KOYPKOYMEAHZ = 0:00:36 0:29:46
32 26 25 ALL Male 5386 00_5386 00_5386 - 0:00:16 0:29:57
33 27 26 ALL Male 5382 00Q_5382 00_5382 = 0:00:05 0:30:06
34 28 27 ALL Male 5192 NIKOAAOZ AIAPOAHMOZX - OAYMITIAAA MATPQN / TMHMA ENHAIKON 0:00:23 0:30:14
35 7 28 ALL Female 5175 AAMITPINH KYPIAKOIOYAQY = 0:00:08 0:30:14
36 29 29 ALL Male 5302 AOGANAZXIOZ XEPMIMOX - rZ. AYMHZ 0:00:07 0:30:40
37 30 8 <18 Male 5209 AHMHTPIOZ MAPKEAHX = ANE=APTHTOZ 0:00:07 0:30:51
38 31 30 ALL Male 5350 EYAITEAOX TZOPMMATZIAHZ - OAYMITIAAA TTATPON TMHMA ENHAIKON  0:00:20 0:30:58
39 32 9 <18 Male 5333 KQNXTANTINOX TZOYMAZX = 0:00:00 0:31:58
40 8 31 ALL Female 5306 HAIANA ZKINHTAPH - OAYMITIAAA MATPQN / TMHMA ENHAIKON 0:00:22  0:32:24
41 33 32 ALL Male 5183 AXIAEAX AAZAPOY = COFFEE ISLAND 0:00:07 0:32:26
42 34 10 <18 Male 5100 MANAMQTHX ZAKYNGINOX - 0:00:23 0:32:26
43 35 33 ALL Male 5373 BAXIAEIOX XPONOITOYAOZ = AZ AKPOZ = 0:32:40
44 36 11 <18 Male 5012 AAE=ANAPOZ ATTEAOMNOYAOZ - 0:00:15 0:33:10
45 37 34 ALL Male 5096 BAITEAHZ APAINAX = EVATHLON 0:00:14 0:33:11
46 38 35 ALL Male 5130 AHMHTPHZ KAPAEQPIOMNOYAOZ - INTRACOM TELECOM 0:00:29 0:33:12
47 9 36 ALL Female 5165 MAPIA KOYZH = 0:00:03 0:33:17
48 39 37 ALL Male 5385 00_5385 Q0_5385 - 0:00:02 0:33:20
49 10 38 ALL Female 5233 AEXTIOINA MIMOYMIOYKA = ZEY=ZIX TEA 0:00:11 0:33:35
50 40 39 ALL Male 5103 METPOX ZAPKOZ - 0:00:11  0:33:41
51 11 40 ALL Female 5319 MAPIA ZITYPOIMNOYAQY = ZEY=ZIX TEA 0:00:10 0:33:52
52 41 12 <18 Male 5208 MEQPI10X MAPKEAHX - ANE=APTHTOZX 0:00:05 0:34:01
53 42 41 ALL Male 5200 IQANNHXZ MANANAX = COFFEE ISLAND 0:00:07 0:34:37
54 12 42 ALL Female 5325 MAIPH XTEPI'1OMOYAQY - - 0:35:07
55 13 13 <18 Female 5375 KATEPINA XYMA = 0:00:01 0:35:09
56 14 43 ALL Female 5307 MEPOINH ZKAEMNAPH - 0:00:14 0:35:19
57 43 44 ALL Male 5388 00_5388 00_5388 = 0:00:03 0:35:21
58 44 14 <18 Male 5377 MEQPI10X XYMAX - 0:00:02 0:35:22
59 15 15 <18 Female 5014 AEXTIOINA ATTEAOTOYAQY = 0:00:05 0:35:23
60 45 45 ALL Male 5011 MEQPIr10xz ABPAMIAHX - 0:00:08 0:35:28

61 46 46 ALL Male 5212 FEQPT10X MEXXHNHX = 0:00:10 0:35:32



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

62 16 47 ALL Female 5308 MAIPH SMAIAH - OAYMITIAAA/TMHMA ENHAIKQON 0:00:22 0:35:33
63 17 48 ALL Female 5285 KAAAIOIH NPQTOIEPOY = CRI DU CHAT GREECE / AS AKROS 0:00:18 0:35:39
64 47 49 ALL Male 5168 NIKOAAOZ KOYTPAZ - 0:00:35 0:35:51
65 18 16 <18 Female 5245 APIZTEA OIKONOMOY = MEAOMAX = 0:35:57
66 48 50 ALL Male 5248 KONZTANTINOX OIKONOMOY - - 0:35:58
67 49 51 ALL Male 5336 BAXIAHX TZQAOX = ANEY 0:00:04 0:36:00
68 50 52 ALL Male 5230 AHMHTPIOX MIMETZ0X - EVATHLON 0:00:18 0:36:15
69 51 53 ALL Male 5180 MANATIQTHZ KONXTANTOMNOYAOX = ZEY=ZIZ TEA 0:00:11 0:36:16
70 52 54 ALL Male 5381 00_5381 Q0_5381 - 0:00:13 0:36:16
71 19 55 ALL Female 5019 NIKOAITZA AOANAZOIMOYAOY = 0:00:06 0:36:23
72 20 56 ALL Female 5160 ANTQONEAA KOTZONHX - 0:00:20 0:36:53
73 21 57 ALL Female 5334 EYAOKIA TZOYMEPKIQTH = PAXMANIANS 0:00:04 0:36:57
74 22 58 ALL Female 5122 MAPIA KAAOT'EPH - 0:00:02 0:36:59
75 23 59 ALL Female 5229 OEANQ MITEZKOY-KONTOY = 0:00:19 0:37:14
76 53 60 ALL Male 5097 NAZAPOX APIBAX - THEBROZ 0:00:29 0:37:21
77 54 61 ALL Male 5098 KQNXTANTINOZ AQZHX = 0:00:29 0:37:46
78 55 62 ALL Male 5321 MANAMQTHX XTAOAKOIMNOYAOX - WELLNESS STUDIO 0:00:45 0:37:50
79 56 63 ALL Male 5322 XAPAAAMMNOZ ZTAMIPHX = ZEY=ZIZ TEA 0:00:11 0:37:59
80 57 64 ALL Male 5358 BAXIAEIOY ®PAIKAKHZ - >MAX ®EIAINTMIAHX 0:00:02 0:38:11
81 58 65 ALL Male 5387 00_5387 Q00_5387 = 0:00:00 0:38:11
82 24 66 ALL Female 5284 POYAA TIOYAOY - 0:00:04 0:38:15
83 59 67 ALL Male 5006 ADAM LESZKO = 0:00:02 0:38:16
84 60 68 ALL Male 5040 ATOXTOAHZ ATTOXTOAOINOYAOZ - EVATHLON 0:00:19 0:38:37
85 25 69 ALL Female 5261 EAENA MAMATANNH = 0:00:07 0:39:05
86 61 70 ALL Male 5282 OQOMAX MNEPAOX - 0:00:22 0:39:10
87 62 71 ALL Male 5241 AIMIAIOZ NTABAOYPOZ = 0:00:16 0:39:14
88 63 17 <18 Male 5240 KONZTANTINOX NTABAOYPOX - 0:00:15 0:39:18
89 64 72 ALL Male 5161 NIKOZ KOYKIAX = 0:00:31 0:39:20
90 65 73 ALL Male 5216 OEOAQPOZ MOYTIAKOX - 0:00:17 0:39:24
91 26 74 ALL Female 5372 ZQOH XPIXTO®OPOY = 0:00:21 0:39:34
92 66 75 ALL Male 5114 OPEXTHX ZOYMI10Z - - 0:39:42

93 67 76 ALL Male 5166 ANAPEAY KOYZOYNHZX PAXMANIANS 0:00:33 0:40:29



By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

94 68 18 <18 Male 5268 AHMHTPHZ MAMAGEOAQPOY - 0:00:18 0:40:29
95 27 19 <18 Female 5102 MAPIA ZAKYNGOINOY = 0:00:24 0:40:29
96 69 77 ALL Male 5060 >QTHPIOX BAAXOZTAGHZ - - 0:40:36
97 70 20 <18 Male 5223 NIKOAAY MIMAPAAKHX - 0:00:38 0:40:36
98 28 78 ALL Female 5220 KATEPINA MIMAAAZKA - SMAX ®EIAINMIAHZ 0:00:13 0:40:39
99 71 79 ALL Male 5054 BAZIAEIOZ BAZIAEIOY - 0:00:25 0:40:48
100 72 80 ALL Male 5299 rNQProz zAPAKATZANHZ - 0:00:03 0:40:51
101 73 81 ALL Male 5224 2MYPOX MMAPAAKHXZ - 0:00:39 0:40:54
102 74 82 ALL Male 5345 STEGANOZ TZIANIKAZ - 0:00:31 0:40:58
103 75 21 <18 Male 5298 LEO ZAPAKATZANHX - 0:00:03 0:41:26
104 76 22 <18 Male 5083 METPOX AEAHZ - EVATHLON 0:00:15 0:41:28
105 77 23 <18 Male 5016 NIKOAAOZ AGANAZOIMOYAOZ - 0:00:10 0:41:30
106 78 83 ALL Male 5269 XAPAAAMMOZ MAMAGEOAQPOY - 0:00:19 0:41:40
107 79 84 ALL Male 5349 XPHXITOX TZITZIMEAHZ - - 0:41:45
108 29 85 ALL Female 5198 EAENH MAAEBITXZH - EVATHLON 0:00:17 0:41:45
109 80 24 <18 Male 5351 IQANNHX TXOYMAPHZ - 0:00:14 0:41:47
110 81 86 ALL Male 5354 FEQPr10z ®AAMHX - 0:00:13 0:41:50
111 30 87 ALL Female 5039 AAE=ZANAPA ANTQNOIOYAQY - ART OF BEAUTY CLINIC 0:01:28 0:41:57
112 82 88 ALL Male 5132 BAZIAEIOZ KAPAGANAZHX - ART OF BEAUTY CLINIC 0:01:25 0:41:57
113 83 89 ALL Male 5383 Q0_5383 00_5383 - 0:00:09 0:41:58
114 31 90 ALL Female 5063 KATEPINA FENTEKAKH - 0:00:35 0:41:59
115 32 91 ALL Female 5362 OATA ©PATKIAX - PAXMANIANS 0:00:39 0:42:00
116 84 92 ALL Male 5384 QQ0_5384 00_5384 - 0:00:08 0:42:00
117 33 93 ALL Female 5023 AHMHTPA AAEZANAPOIOYAQY - ART OF BEAUTY CLINIC 0:01:26 0:42:00
118 34 94 ALL Female 5137 MATINA KAPAAPA - PAXMANIANS - 0:42:00
119 35 95 ALL Female 5095 EYTENIA AIONYXZOMOYAOQOY - 0:00:25 0:42:00
120 36 96 ALL Female 5078 NIKH TKOAQNH - 0:00:17 0:42:02
121 85 97 ALL Male 5061 KQONZTANTINOX BOYAOYPHX - 0:00:18 0:42:03
122 37 98 ALL Female 5228 EAENH MIMEKPH - 0:00:15 0:42:03
123 38 99 ALL Female 5032 EAEYOEPIA ANAPIKOIMOYAQY - 0:00:38 0:42:04
124 39 25 <18 Female 5278 MEAINA MAMMNA - 0:00:31 0:42:12

125 40 100 ALL Female 5091 AIMIAIA AHMHTPOTOYAQY = 0:00:09 0:42:15
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5074
5390
5055
5051
5320
5094
5101
5067
5062
5157
5389
5024
5305
5069
5079
5112
5196
5339
5199
5082
5059
5277
5249
5081
5267
5142
5084
5219
5058
5047
5283
5177

PATTANOY IQTA

00Q_5390 Q0_5390
BAXIAEIOX BAZIAOIMOYAOX
ZOH AZHMAKOTTOYAQY
XPIZTINA ZMNYPOMOYAOQOY
FEPAZIMOZ AIAMANTHZ
OEOAQPOX ZAKYNOINOZ
E®H INANNAKIAOY
APTEMIZ BPYNIOY
ANAPEAX KOTOMNOYAHX
00_5389 00_5389

EANIAA ANEZIOY

Z00IA X KENTOY

®QOTEINH I'ANNIKOMOYAQY
AHMHTPHX TKOYNTANHZ
XPIZTINA ZHZOMNOYAQY
BAXIAEIOEZ MAKAPOYNAZX
ZOHX TOY®EZIAAHX
AAE=ZANAPOZ MAAIAKAL
TIMOAEQN I'PIMANHX
MANNHX BAAXOZ

EAENH TMATIMA

ANAMIPINH OIKONOMOY
MAPINA TPAMMATIKOY
AHMHTPIOX MAMNAGANAZIOY
EAENH KATZIKABEAA
BAXIAHY AEAHY

MAPIA MIMAAAAA
BAXIAEIOY BAAXAKHX
OEOAQPOX APXIMANAPITHX
MAProx NAQTAZ

EIPHNH KONXTANTINAKOY

2. AY.NATPAZ

PAXMANIANS

ZEY=ZIX TEA
ZEY=ZIX TEA
2AY MNATPAZ

TA KOYPEAIA

TA KOYPEAIA
COFFEE ISLAND
WELLNESS STUDIO

EVATHLON

2AY NATPAX

EVATHLON

MAPIA

EYAPOMOZ MNMATPQN
EYAPOMOZ MNMATPQN
SPATA

0:00:04
0:00:22
0:00:21
0:00:20
0:00:27
0:01:10
0:00:25
0:00:02
0:00:04
0:00:43
0:00:19
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:22
0:00:18
0:00:30
0:00:29
0:00:30
0:00:32
0:00:48
0:00:26
0:00:32
0:00:12
0:00:05
0:00:27
0:00:17
0:00:14
0:00:08
0:00:19
0:00:19
0:00:05
0:00:01

0:42:26
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0:42:51
0:42:52
0:43:00
0:43:08
0:43:21
0:43:24
0:43:41
0:43:43
0:44:08
0:44:14
0:44:15
0:44:17
0:44:21
0:44:36
0:44:40
0:44:40
0:44:50
0:44.57
0:45:08
0:45:12
0:45:12
0:45:16
0:45:53
0:45:55
0:46:10
0:46:24
0:46:31
0:46:31
0:46:40
0:46:42
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Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

BIB Country

5337
5077
5260
5266
5008
5340
5204
5194
5121
5256
5234
5318
5140
5156
5255
5295
5128
5109
5313
5017
5125
5087
5026
5033
5265
5022
5106
5357
5251
5378
5366
5355

OEOAQPOZ TOMAPAX
AHMHTPA TKIBIZH

EAENH IMATATEQPT10Y
EAENH MAMNAEYOYMIOY
NIKOLAOS THOMAIDIS
EAEANA TPIANTA®YAAAKH
AOGANAZXIOZ MAPINOX
MANATIQTHZ AITOX
FEQPI1A KABBAAA
MANATIQTA MNMANTAZH
OOMAZ MQPAITHE

MAPIA Z[MYPOIMOYAQOY
XPHXTOZ KATXENOX
XAPAAAMIMOZ KOTOMOYAHX
BAXIAIKH MANITZA

XAPHZ >AAAMAAIKHX
BAXIAEIOY KANTZAPHX
AHMHTPIOZ ZEYTQAHZ
AKPIBH 20®0YAH

XAPHXZ AOANAXOITOYAOX
OATA KAA®OIOYAOY
MANATQTHYE AHMAX
EIPHNH AAE=OMNOYAQOY
OAYMITIA ANGOTIOYAQY
KATEPINA MAIMAAOMOYAQOY
NIKOAITEA AAEZANAPOIIOYAQY
MANATMQTHE ZA®EIPOINOYAOX
MANATQTA ®OYZEKH
EAENH MANATIQTOIMOYAQY
00_5378 00_5378

NIKH ®QTOlMOYAQY
AZHMINA ®AOYTKOY

COFFEE ISLAND
COFFEE ISLAND
>*MAX

WELLNESS STUDIO
AMNX TEAMHXX0X
THOMAIDIS TRAIL
COFFEE ISLAND
COFFEE ISLAND

2AY MNATPAZ
INTRACOM TELECOM
MATPEAY AlZ

>MAX ®EIAINTIAHX
EVATHLON

A% AGHNAIOI APOMEIX

TA KOYPEAIA

OLIKATER
OLIKATER

ZEY=ZIX TEA

>MAX ®EIAINTIAHX

PAXMANIANS
>YAANOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX BOAQY

0:00:27
0:00:27
0:00:15
0:00:24
0:00:07
0:00:07
0:00:38
0:00:37
0:00:25
0:00:25
0:00:27
0:00:07
0:00:28
0:00:10
0:00:09
0:00:35
0:00:35
0:00:32
0:00:09
0:00:13
0:00:23
0:00:24
0:00:09
0:00:12
0:00:12
0:00:27
0:00:11
0:00:44
0:00:03
0:00:43
0:00:41
0:00:06

0:46:42
0:46:43
0:47:04
0:47:56
0:47:57
0:47:58
0:48:03
0:48:18
0:48:20
0:48:21
0:48:28
0:48:35
0:48:48
0:50:02
0:51:44
0:52:14
0:52:15
0:52:25
0:53:10
0:53:10
0:53:48
0:53:49
0:54:45
0:54:52
0:54:52
0:55:08
0:56:57
0:57:09
0:57:11
0:57:22
0:57:27
0:57:53
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163
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28
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29
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177
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181
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ALL
ALL
<18
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

BIB Country

5113
5170
5028
5107
5029
5117
5296
5027
5380
5235
5093
5254
5148
5126
5025
5134
5263
5218
5116
5353
5342
5118
5009
5273
5146
5190
5149
5326
5173
5291
5013
5314

AHMHTPHZX ZIZANHX
ANAXTAZIA KOYTXOMHTOIMNOYAQY
AXIAEAY ANYMAPAX
NIKOAAOZ ZAXAPOTMOYAOX
KONZTANTINOY AAYMAPAX
AHMHTPHZ OEOAQPOITOYAOX
XPIZTINA ZAMIMANH

AIMIAIA AAEZOMNOYAQY
00_5380 Q0_5380

AHMHTPA NIKOAAKOINOYAQY
ANAZTAZIA AHMOIMOYAQOY
AOANAZIA TTANANA

MAPIA ATTEAIKH KOI'KA
MAPIA KANEAOY

ATTEAOZ AAE=OIMOYAOX
BAXIAHX KAPAMANOZX
AOGANAZXI0Z MAMNAAHMHTPOIMOYAOX
XPHXTOZ MMAKOYNHX
AIONYZIA OEOCAQPITEH
FEQPTIA ®AKOY

AAE=ANAPA TPIVA

XPIZTINA OEOAQPOIIOYAQY
EMMY TOYIA

KONZTANTINOZX MATMANAPIKOMOYAOX
AANAH KIZKIPA

rNQProx AIAKOMOYAOX
BAXIAIKH KOZANIAQY
NAYZIKA XTOYMIIOY
AHMHTPHX KYPIAKAKOX
IQANNA POAOTIOYAQY
MANATIQTHZ AFTEAOINOYAOX
IQANNA XMHAIOTOMNOYAQOY

>AY BOAQOY

RFE
WELLNESS STUDIO
RFE

WELLNESS STUDIO
ZEY=ZIX TEA
ZEY=ZIX TEA
AEAATIA

ZEY=ZIX TEA
COFFEE ISLAND

NN HELLAS PATRAS

NN HELLAS PATRAS

SAYT
ZEY=ZIX TEA

PAXMANIANS
PAXMANIANS

0:00:07
0:00:25
0:00:45
0:00:47
0:00:45
0:00:40
0:00:27
0:00:14
0:00:27
0:00:25
0:00:41
0:00:37
0:00:23
0:00:24
0:00:46
0:00:12
0:00:13
0:00:05

0:00:22
0:00:12
0:00:34

0:00:38
0:00:37
0:00:59
0:00:15
0:00:41
0:00:40

0:57:54
0:58:08
0:58:34
0:58:36
0:58:36
0:58:40
0:58:45
0:58:48
0:58:54
0:58:55
0:58:56
0:58:56
1:00:58
1:00:59
1:01:03
1:02:29
1:02:30
1:03:39
1:05:01
1:05:24
1:05:29
1:05:42
1:06:11
1:06:25
1:06:26
1:06:26
1:07:04
1:07:04
1:07:12
1:07:27
1:11:49
1:11:51



By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

222 92 193 ALL Female 5073 AHMHTPA TTANNOMOYAQOY - PAXMANIANS 0:00:42 1:11:52
223 131 194 ALL Male 5379 00Q_5379 Q0 _5379 = 0:00:00 1:12:20
224 132 195 ALL Male 5356 MANNHX ®AQPOZ - COFFEE ISLAND 0:00:40 1:12:21
225 93 30 <18 Female 5335 NATAAIA TZOYPAMANH = KOUMARIA TRAIL SERIES 0:00:40 1:12:28
226 133 196 ALL Male 5034 ZEPAGEIM ANTONAKHX - PAXMANIANS 0:00:40 1:12:56
227 134 197 ALL Male 5222 FEQPT10z MMAMITIOAAKHZ = = 1:14:17
228 94 198 ALL Female 5286 EIPHNH PAZAKAH - ART OF BEAUTY CLINIC - 1:14:17
229 95 199 ALL Female 5292 >TAMATIA PONTOI'TANNH = = 1:14:19
230 135 200 ALL Male 5213 MEQPI10X MIXAAAL - ®AOTA - 1:14:26
231 136 201 ALL Male 5036 AHMHTPIOZ ANTQNOINOYAOX = ART OF BEAUTY CLINIC = 1:14:32
232 137 31 <18 Male 5297 2OTHPHX ZAPAKATZANHZ - - 1:14:34
233 96 202 ALL Female 5221 BAXIAIKH MIMTAAATH = = 1:14:36
234 97 203 ALL Female 5348 EYAITEAIA TZITZA - ART OF BEAUTY CLINIC - 1:14:36

235 98 204 ALL Female 5311 20dIA 20YPOYNH = 0:00:33 1:18:04



